595®
753
649 008 20 DZ2642-0020 200 209 128 - - - - 16 0,44
649 008 25 DZ2642-0025 250 259 128 - - - - 25 0,55
649 008 30 DZ2642-0030 300 308 128 224 - - - 32 0,67
649 008 35 DZ2642-0035 350 357 128 224 - - - 35 0,78
649 008 40 DZ2642-0040 400 406 128 224 320 - - 45 0,89
649 008 45 DZ2642-0045 450 456 128 224 352 - - 45 1,01
649 008 50 DZ2642-0050 500 505 128 224 352 416 - 35 1,11
649 008 55 DZ2642-0055 550 554 128 224 352 448 489 30 1,23
Section
Note
Slides DZ 2642, Width 12.7 mm, to 45 kg, Compact Profile, Full Extension
Ordering details: e.g.: Prod. No. 64900820, Slides DZ 2642